83Short Form Catalog 2010
Accessories Products
CAEN Short Form Catalog 2010
Ordering Information
Code	 | Description
WA1303XAAAAA	 A1303 - High Speed CAENET PC Controller (PCI Bus)
A1303	 High Speed CAENET PCI Controller
The Mod. A1303 is a 32-bit 33 MHz PCI card, which allows the

WA648XAAAAAA	 A648 - A1932 Radiall to SHV Cable Adapter
A648	 48 Channel Radiall to SHV Adapter
Ordering Information
Code	 | Description
WN1568ADATXX	 N1568 - USB-RS485 Adapter
N1568ADAT	 USB RS485 Adapter Board
The N1568ADAT converts from
USB to RS-485. The converter
allows use the modules with
laptop computers that do not
have a serial port. The device
is provided with drivers and
installation instructions
supporting the most used
OS’s.
85Short Form Catalog 2010
Accessories
The Mod. A315 splits one input on two output
signals. All the connectors are LEMO female
type. The splitter is adapted for 50 Ohm lines.
The device is completely passive (no power
supply is required); the amplitude on each
output is one half of that on the input.
Ordering Information
Code	 | Description
WA315XAAAAAA	 A315 - Splitter
A315	 Splitter
Ordering Information
Code	 | Description
WA997XAAAAAA	 A997 - H.V. coaxial cable connector for A1526
A997	 HV coaxial cable connector for A1526
The CAEN Mod. A997 is the female
cable connector to be mated with
the CPE 23.100.151-046 type male
panel connector of the Mod. A1526
6 Ch 15 kV Common Floating Return
HV Board.
The Mod. A309, A310, A311,
A312 and A313 are simple
devices that provide a fixed
attenuation (1, 3, 6, 12 and
20 dB respectively). The
attenuators are 50 Ohm
adapted and feature LEMO
female type connectors;
they do not require any
power supply since they are
made up of resistive cells.
Ordering Information
Code	 | Description
WA309XAAAAAA	 A309 - Single Channel Fixed Attenuator (1dB)
WA310XAAAAAA	 A310 - Single Channel Fixed Attenuator (3dB)
WA311XAAAAAA	 A311 - Single Channel Fixed Attenuator (6dB)
WA312XAAAAAA	 A312 - Single Channel Fixed Attenuator (12dB)
WA313XAAAAAA	 A313 - Single Channel Fixed Attenuator (20dB)
A309 - A310 - A311 - A312 - A313
Single Channel Fixed  Attenuators
The Mod. A483 is a bidirectional passive
HV filter. The filter has a Maximum